TRIPURA BOARD OF JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION

(Directorate of Higher Education, Government of Tripura)
Shiksha Bhavan (Ground floor), Office Lane, Agartala, Tripura-799001

E-mail: tbjeeagartala@gmail.com; website: www.tbjee.nic.in

Extension of Time for Online Application of Tripura Joint Entrance Examination-2025

ত্রিপুরা বোর্ড অফ জয়েন্ট এন্ট্রান্স এগজামিনেশানের পক্ষ থেকে জানানো যাচ্ছে যে, বোর্ডের অধীনে ইঞ্জিনীয়ারিং, টেকনলোজিক্যাল, ভেটেরিনারী, ফিসারী, এগ্রিকালচার ও প্যারামেডিক্যাল ইত্যাদি কোর্সে ভর্তি হওয়ার জন্যে বোর্ড পরিচালিত ত্রিপুরা জয়েন্ট এন্ট্রান্স পরীক্ষা – ২০২৫ এ বসার জন্যে অনলাইন অ্যাপ্লিকেশান এর সময়সীমা বাড়িয়ে ২৪ শে ফেব্রুয়ারী ২০২৫ পর্যন্ত (24th February 2025) করা হল। যে সব ছাত্র ছাত্রীরা এখনো পর্যন্ত অনলাইন অ্যাপ্লিকেশান সাবমিট করতে পারেনি তারা ২৪ শে ফেব্রুয়ারী ২০২৫ এর মধ্যে প্রয়োজনীয় নথিপত্রাদি-সহ বোর্ডের ওয়েবসাইট (https://tbjee.nic.in) থেকে অ্যাপ্লিকেশান সাবমিট করতে পারবে।

চেয়ারম্যান

Suradip Part

ত্রিপুরা বোর্ড অফ জয়েন্ট এন্ট্রান্স এগজামিনেশান ত্রিপুরা রাজ্য উচ্চ শিক্ষা দপ্তর

TRIPURA BOARD OF JOINT ENTRANCE EXAMINATION

(Directorate of Higher Education, Government of Tripura)
Shiksha Bhavan (Ground floor), Office Lane, Agartala, Tripura-799001

E-mail: tbjeeagartala@gmail.com; website: www.tbjee.nic.in

Extension of Time for Online Application of Tripura Joint Entrance Examination-2025

The Tripura Board of Joint Entrance Examination has extended the time for online application of Tripura Joint Entrance Examination - 2025 up to 24-02-2025 for admission to Engineering, Veterinary, Technological, Fisheries, Agricultural, Paramedical, and other courses under the board. Students who have not yet submitted their online applications can apply along with the necessary documents, through the board's website (https://tbjee.nic.in) by February 24, 2025.

Chairman

Tripura Board of Joint Entrance

Examination

Department of Higher Education
Government of Tripura